Khek Joo Motor Workshop

Blk 9004 Tampines St 93, #01-94, Singapore 528838
Tel/Fax: 67854258 Mobile: 96766658

Date: 22 May 2018

The Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04/#05 10B Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174/62257743

REPAIR QUOTATION FOR SKB1343M MAZDA 3

Qty
Rear bumper 1
Rear bumper reflector LH 1
Rear bumper side retainer 2
Rear bumper retaining clip 10

LABOUR
To check wiring.

To reinstall reverse sensors and check sensing distance.

%) Discount
974.80 20%

54.90 20%

68.60 20%

45.00 20%
Total Cost of parts

Laboour charges to remove and replace, to cut and weld, to knock and

reshape affected parts/areas.

Spray painting charges to putty and spray all affected parts/areas.

Yours faithfully

Wee Kiang

Total Cost of labour

Total Repair Cost

$)
779.84

43.92
54.88
36.00

878.64

30.00

120.00

400.00

300.00

850.00

1,728.64
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