Khek Joo Motor Workshop

Blk 9004 Tampines St 93, #01-94, Singapore 528838

Tel/Fax: 67854258 Mobile: 96766658

Date: 22 May 2018

The Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174/62257743

REPAIR QUOTATION FOR SKB1343M MAZDA 3

	<u>Qty</u>	<u>(\$)</u>	(\$) Discount	
Rear bumper	1	974.80		<u>(\$)</u> 779.84
Rear bumper reflector LH	1	54.90	20%	43.92
Rear bumper side retainer	2	68.60	20%	54.88
Rear bumper retaining clip	10	45.00	20%_	36.00
	Total Cost of parts		878.64	
LABOUR				
To check wiring.				30.00
To reinstall reverse sensors and check sensing distance.				120.00
Laboour charges to remove and replace, to cut and weld, to knock and reshape affected parts/areas.				400.00
Spray painting charges to putty and spray all affected parts/areas.				300.00
		Total Cos	t of labour	850.00
		Total Repa	ir Cost	1,728.64
Yours faithfully				
Wee Kiang				